
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1980;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198012110001
40580

12/11/1980
12:00:00

ADV DBA BIG
TEN HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANN, HELEN
SUE

59 904

198002290000
24520

02/29/1980
12:00:00

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUMNER,
JACK STEVEN
& DEBR

57 306

198002290000
24520

02/29/1980
12:00:00

SUMNER
JACK STEVEN
& DEBR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE
CORP

57 306

198009170001
04400

09/17/1980
12:00:00

PILGREEN
JAMES H JR
&BET

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWLER
MOBILE
HOMES INC

59 127

198009170001
04400

09/17/1980
12:00:00

LAWLER
MOBILE
HOMES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PILGREEN,
JAMES H JR
&BET

59 127

198012110001
40580

12/11/1980
12:00:00

LANN HELEN
SUE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADV DBA BIG
TEN HOUSING

59 904


