Search Criteria Filters Applied: Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1980;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198012110001 40580	12/11/1980 12:00:00	ADV DBA BIG TEN HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANN, HELEN SUE	59	904				
198002290000 24520	02/29/1980 12:00:00	ADVANCE MORTGAGE CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUMNER, JACK STEVEN & DEBR	57	306				
198002290000 24520	02/29/1980 12:00:00	SUMNER JACK STEVEN & DEBR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADVANCE MORTGAGE CORP	57	306				
198009170001 04400	09/17/1980 12:00:00	PILGREEN JAMES H JR &BET	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWLER MOBILE HOMES INC	59	127				
198009170001 04400	09/17/1980 12:00:00	LAWLER MOBILE HOMES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PILGREEN, JAMES H JR &BET	59	127				
198012110001 40580	12/11/1980 12:00:00	LANN HELEN SUE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADV DBA BIG TEN HOUSING	59	904				